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03 Southwestern
04Forest: Coconino

08District: Flagstaff Ranger District
08217Sale#: Pumphouse Community Protection Project

Sec 15, 10, 3, 11, 30Location:
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Region:
April    2025 - September    2025

Const/Recon Miles: /
Decision Date: Estimated Bid Date:

Non-Saw
Sawtimber
Pulpwood

 18,832Total:  10,380

Volume MBFVolume CCFProduct

046-Month Period Totals for  45,121  23,55103

Remarks:

Name:
Sale Type/Authority: Good Neighbor




